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Women / 7 / Sr A4
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Keating472
HGA

9.850 9.775 9.5759.250 38.450
1 2 11T 6 1 

1 

Allison Dudley423
Cypress

9.500 9.825 9.4759.450 38.250
6 1 3 12T 2 

2 

Giselle Alvarado469
Empire

9.400 9.700 9.8009.325 38.225
8 5T 7T 1 3 

3 

Sara Schuerman424
Cypress

9.300 9.750 9.6759.475 38.200
9 3 2 4 4 

4 

Lydia Lauritsen442
Stars

9.525 9.700 9.5259.350 38.100
5 5T 5T 8T 5 

5 

Jilayne Headrick458
TEGA

9.450 9.625 9.5259.350 37.950
7 7 5T 8T 6 

6 

Samantha Servin450
Discover

9.250 9.325 9.7009.600 37.875
10 10 1 3 7 

7 

Kaijah Ma430
WCC

9.175 9.725 9.4509.400 37.750
11 4 4 15T 8 

8 

Katelyn Shipley454
TX Champion

9.675 9.150 9.6509.125 37.600
2 12 13 5 9 

9 

Mikayla Scott478
Capital

9.650 9.075 9.5009.050 37.275
3 14 14 10T 10 

10 

Sydnay Lewellen436
Trevino's

9.100 9.425 9.4009.275 37.200
13 9 9T 18 11 

11 

Gillian Maxwell477
Capital

9.125 9.000 9.4259.250 36.800
12 15 11T 17 12 

12 

Caroline Gaul435
Trevino's

8.900 9.100 9.4509.275 36.725
16 13 9T 15T 13 

13 

Lauren Morawiec420
J&R Gymnastics

9.025 8.700 9.5509.325 36.600
15 17 7T 7 14 

14 

Natalie McNeill414
AAGI

9.075 9.600 9.7256.900 35.300
14 8 18 2 15 

15 

Gabrielle Augustine484
Beaumont

8.600 8.750 9.5008.100 34.950
17 16 17 10T 16 

16 

Grace Schneider479
WOG

9.575 7.100 9.4758.750 34.900
4 18 15 12T 17 

17 

Bailey Sherman466
WOGA Gymnastics

7.300 9.200 9.4758.450 34.425
18 11 16 12T 18 

18 
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